
Good morning Dr. Amankwaa and thank you for your edits to the survey. I appreciate it and you

A great team is measured by what they get accomplished together!
Shavecca

Shavecca Snead Williams, MFA, PHD
Institutional Assessment Coordinator
Institutional Effectiveness
shavecca.williams@asurams.edu
229-317-6930 (office)

Albany State University ~ West Campus
2400 Gillionville Road
Albany, GA 31707
https://www.asurams.edu

From: Amankwaa, Linda 
Sent: Monday, April 17, 2017 4:27 PM
To: Williams, Shavecca <shavecca.williams@asurams.edu>
Subject: Re: Graduation Survey Draft: Please review and add comments

Linda Amankwaa, Ph.D., RN., FAAN
Associate Professor, Nursing
Master's Nursing Thesis Coordinator
Billy C. Black Bldg 117
Darton College of Health Professions
Linda.Amankwaa@asurams.edu
Lcamankwaa@bellsouth.net
229-430-4731 (office)
229-291-4292 (cell)
Albany State University ~ East Campus
504 College Drive
Albany, GA 31705
https://www.asurams.edu

RE: Graduation Survey Draft: Please review and add comments 

Reply all |
WS ShaveccaWilliams, 

Tue 4/18, 11:37 AM
Amankwaa, Linda
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From: Williams, Shavecca
Sent: Monday, April 17, 2017 1:04:32 PM
To: Lemon, Kenya T.; 'jeffery.swords@darton.edu'; Sweet, Corrine; 'Sweet, Corrine'; Ochie Sr, Charles O.; 
Medlin, Dorene; Andero, Abraham; Amankwaa, Linda; 'lcamankwaa@bellsouth.net'; 'Brown, Stan'; 
Lawrence, Stephanie; Gary, Danyelle C.; Archer III, Frank; Grant, Vickie D.; Paudel Sapkota, Kalpana; 
Taylor, Kenneth E.; Williams, Shavecca; 'shavecca.williams@darton.edu'; 'jason.goodner@darton.edu'; 
Goodner, Jason; Holmes, Kimberly; 'jeanette.arrington@darton.edu'; 'deanna.howe@darton.edu'; Howe, 
Deanna; Moody, Saundrette D.; Davis, Ronnie
Subject: FW: Graduation Survey Draft: Please review and add comments

Just a friendly reminder to send your comments today for the ASU graduation survey!
Happy Monday

A great team is measured by what they get accomplished together!
Shavecca

Shavecca Snead Williams, MFA, PHD
Institutional Assessment Coordinator
Institutional Effectiveness
shavecca.williams@asurams.edu
229-317-6930 (office)

Albany State University ~ West Campus
2400 Gillionville Road
Albany, GA 31707
https://www.asurams.edu

From: Williams, Shavecca 
Sent: Friday, April 14, 2017 1:56 PM
To: Lemon, Kenya T. <Kenya.Lemon@asurams.edu>; 'jeffery.swords@darton.edu' 
<jeffery.swords@darton.edu>; Sweet, Corrine <corrine.sweet@asurams.edu>; 'Sweet, Corrine' 
<corrine.sweet@darton.edu>; Ochie Sr, Charles O. <charles.ochie@asurams.edu>; Medlin, Dorene 
<dorene.medlin@asurams.edu>; Andero, Abraham <abraham.andero@asurams.edu>; Amankwaa, Linda 
<Linda.Amankwaa@asurams.edu>; 'lcamankwaa@bellsouth.net' <lcamankwaa@bellsouth.net>; 'Brown, 
Stan' <stan.brown@darton.edu>; Lawrence, Stephanie <Stephanie.Lawrence@asurams.edu>; Gary, 
Danyelle C. <Danyelle.Gary@asurams.edu>; Archer III, Frank <Frank.Archer@asurams.edu>; Grant, Vickie 
D. <vickie.grant@asurams.edu>; Paudel Sapkota, Kalpana <Kalpana.Paudel@asurams.edu>; Taylor, 
Kenneth E. <Kenneth.Taylor@asurams.edu>; Williams, Shavecca <shavecca.williams@asurams.edu>; 
'shavecca.williams@darton.edu' <shavecca.williams@darton.edu>; 'jason.goodner@darton.edu' 
<jason.goodner@darton.edu>; Goodner, Jason <jason.goodner@asurams.edu>; Holmes, Kimberly 
<kimberly.holmes@asurams.edu>; 'jeanette.arrington@darton.edu' <jeanette.arrington@darton.edu>; 
'deanna.howe@darton.edu' <deanna.howe@darton.edu>; Howe, Deanna 
<deanna.howe@asurams.edu>; Moody, Saundrette D. <saundrette.moody@asurams.edu>; Davis, Ronnie 
<ronnie.davis@asurams.edu>
Subject: Graduation Survey Draft: Please review and add comments

Good afternoon All:
As promised, please see attached for the most recent graduation survey draft based on yesterday’s IAC 
meeting comments. Please review and add additional comments within the document. Email to me as 
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soon as possible but no later than Monday afternoon. Time is of the essence but I believe we have the 
makings of a very good instrument!
Let me know if you have any questions.
Thanks!
A great team is measured by what they get accomplished together!
Shavecca

Shavecca Snead Williams, MFA, PHD
Institutional Assessment Coordinator
Institutional Effectiveness
shavecca.williams@asurams.edu
229-317-6930 (office)

Albany State University ~ West Campus
2400 Gillionville Road
Albany, GA 31707
https://www.asurams.edu
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